
CHAVEROO SAN ANDRES UNIT 
SUMMARY 

PROPOSE) CHAVEROO FIELD WATERFLOOD PERCENTAGE OF 
PARTICIPATION FACTORS/SUMMARY ROYALTY INTEREST RATIFICATIONS 
APRIL 25, 1988 I WORKING INTEREST RECEIVED 

SUMMARY PER LEASE: 

TRACT 1 DACHNER LEASE/RI 0.01928503 100.OOX / 
DACHNER LEASE/WI 0.08495838 100.OOX y 

TOTAL TRACT 1/DACHNER LEASE 0.10424341 100.OOX 

TRACT la: FEDERAL LEASE/RI 0.03075956 ioo.oox y 
FEDERAL LEASE/WI 0.10905660 100.OOX 

TOTAL TRACT la/FEDERAL LEASE 

TRACT 2: U. S. LEASE/RI 
U. S. LEASE/WI 

TOTAL TRACT 2/U. S. LEASE 

TRACT 3: BYRON LEASE/RI 
BYRON LEASE/WI 

TRACT 6: ROBERTS LEASE/RI 
ROBERTS LEASE/WI 

TOTAL TRACT 6/ROBERTS LEASE 

TRACT 7: SARAH LEASE/RI 
SARAH LEASE/WI 

TOTAL TRACT 7/SARAH LEASE 

TRACT 8: YEAGER LEASE/RI 
YEAGER LEASE/WI 

0.13981616 

0.00552452 
0.02673159 

0.03225611 

0.04631028 
0.20356476 

0.04099467 
0.14756610 

0.18856077 

0.00992129 
0.04095372 

0.05087501 

0.01805350 
0.08472635 

100.OOX 

90.50X 

85.58X 
100.00X 

TOTAL TRACT 3/BYRON LESAE 0.24987504 96.97X f 

TRACT 4: CARROLL LEASE/RI 
CARROLL LEASE/WI 

0.01083906 
0.05506943 

89.86X 
100.OOX 

TOTAL TRACT 4/CARROLL LEASE 0.06590849 98.18X 

TRACT 5: GRIFFIN LEASE/RI 
GRIFFIN LEASE/WI 

0.00000000 
0.03515471 

0.001 gfc--^ v 
100.OOX 

TOTAL TRACT 5/GRIFFIN LEASE 0.03515471 75. OOX |*JJLB£, 

97.65X 
100.OOX 

99.48X 

91.31X 
100.OOX 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 
J3JL.C0NSERVATI0N DIVISjpN 

/ A O * EXHIBIT N0._ 

CASE NO. ^35 7 *9$S8 

98.18X 

80.16X 
100.OOX 

TOTAL "PACT 8/YEAGER LEASE 0.10277985 95.83X 
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PROPOSED CHAVEROO FIELD WATERFLOOD 
PARTICIPATION FACTORS/SUMMARY 
APRIL 2!i, 1988 

TOTAL ROYALTY INTEREST 
TOTAL WORKING INTEREST 

CHAVEROO SAN ANDRES UNIT 
SUMMARY 

ROYALTY INTEREST 
( WORKING INTEREST 

0.18168791 
0.78778164 

PERCENTAGE OF 
RATIFICATIONS 
RECEIVED 

TOTAL WATERFLOOD PARTICIPATION 0.96946955 96.95* 
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